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No Drivers Team Car Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 11 M. MARCHEWICZ Schnitzelalm Racing Mercedes-AMG GT4 GTS 1:55.564 11 12 - - 158.2
2 48 G.JILKOVA / R. HAUB Team Zakspeed Mercedes-AMG GT4 GTS 1:57.040 11 11 +1.476 +1.476 156.2
3 41 P. PETTERSEN BERG MS Racing Porsche GT2 RS CS CupR 1:57.799 4 12 +2.235+4+0.759 155.2
4991 T. HENDRIKX Laptime Performance Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup Cup R 1:58.714 5 9 +3.150 +0.915 154.0
5 78 M. OOSENBRUGH MS Racing Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup CupR 2:02.356 4 10 +6.792 +3.642 149.4
6 90 A ZEMAITIS Pro-Rallye Porsche Cayman GT4 Cup S 2:05.738 12 12 +10.174 +3.382 145.4
7110 T. NEUSER Schnitzelalm Racing BMW M240i Racing BMWCup  2:11.071 10 11 +15.507 +5.333 139.4
8 50 R GLATZEL Glatzel Racing Ford Fiesta ST CupF 2:13.723 12 12 +18.159 +2.652 136.7
9 66 M. KIEFER / D. KIEFER East Racing Motorsport Porsche Cayman GT4 GTS 2:14.744 12 12 +19.180 +1.021 135.6
10666 U. ZIEGLER / D. ASSFALG Laptime Performance Porsche Cayman GT4 Cup S 2:16.325 6 11 +20.761 +1.581 134.1
11 72 U. LAUER Die Biermacher Racing BMW 240i Racing BMWCup 2:22.296 10 11 +26.732 +5.971 128.4
12166 S. KIEFER East Racing Motorsport BMW M240i Racing BMW Cup 2:25.583 7 9 +30.019 +3.287 125.5
Fastest Lap: | Lap 11 Marcel MARCHEWICZ 1:55.564 158.2 Kph

CAR #41 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS ART 18.16
CAR #78 LAP TIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS ART 18.16

CAR #78 & CAR # 666 TWO BEST TIME DELETED DUE TO OVERSPEEDING IN PIT LANE ART 7.3
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Track Status:

DRY

Stewards:
Agustin Villanueva

Adrian Maurel

Gonzalo Planter

Timekeeper:
Alberto Estébanez

04/03/2021 Page 1/ 1



